
Individual Leader Board 2023

        W.C.S.A.C. Guernsey Specimen Fish Hunt

Total Fish Percentage Number First Name SurnamePosition

4 137.26% 1 SAM ROBINS1

3 150.90% 53 ANDY LE LERRE2

3 108.16% 27 ROB SMART3

2 115.52% 85 LUKE BEARDER4

2 93.72% 29 RIK LE RAY5

2 81.47% 24 MATT MAHY6

2 77.48% 20 DAVE SAUNDERS7

2 74.33% 28 BILLY FORMAN8

2 73.58% 8 PAUL CARRE9

2 70.18% 67 SAMMY ARCHENOL10

2 61.19% 54 SCOTT MCMILLAN11

1 72.50% 33 MARIOS DEMETRIOU12

1 65.32% 74 PARIS BROE BOUG13

1 45.56% 76 STAN VAUDIN14

1 41.74% 73 LUKE BENTLEY15

1 41.71% 72 GARY MARQUIS16

1 40.00% 69 AARON VAUDIN17

1 39.29% 14 CHRIS CHATFIELD18

1 38.47% 22 GLEN CORTEZ19

1 38.33% 43 JAKE FLETCHER20

1 37.32% 18 STEPHEN HUXSTER21

1 36.23% 66 ADAM BEWEY22

1 34.33% 50 ALEX FISHER23

1 33.61% 19 STEVE GREENWAY24

1 33.02% 86 MACAULEY TULIE25

1 31.85% 62 BRANDON WILLIAMS26

1 31.35% 16 ANDY FALLAIZE27

1 30.95% 23 BARRY MARTIN28

1 29.82% 82 MARK FLETCHER29
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Total Fish Percentage Number First Name SurnamePosition

1 27.98% 3 STAN BIENVENU30

1 26.39% 26 MARK MERCIER31
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Team Leader Board 2023

        W.C.S.A.C. Guernsey Specimen Fish Hunt

Team PercentageTeam Name

212.09%W.T.F1

174.80%RAINBOW2

153.99%TORITV3

126.19%V.M.B.U4

110.87%FISHY FINGERS5

107.88%FLOPPY TIPS6

93.72%UP THE BEACH7

77.48%BBBK8

73.58%DIP YOUR TIPS9

73.04%  YOUNG BLOODS10

72.50%HANDICAPS11

38.33%THE FISHY MINGES12



2023 Heaviest Species Round 1

        W.C.S.A.C. Guernsey Specimen Fish Hunt

Species PercentageNumber First Name Surname

Bass lbs onzs drm18 06 05(Record )

29.82%82 MARK FLETCHER1 05 07 12

Bream Couchs Sea lbs onzs drm03 04 07(Record )

41.24%53 ANDY LE LERRE1 01 05 10

36.23%66 ADAM BEWEY2 01 03 00

34.33%50 ALEX FISHER3 01 02 00

34.33%8 PAUL CARRE4 01 02 00

33.61%19 STEVE GREENWA5 01 01 10

33.37%67 SAMMY ARCHENOL6 01 01 08

33.02%86 MACAULEY TULIE7 01 01 05

31.35%16 ANDY FALLAIZE8 01 00 07

Bream Gilthead lbs onzs drm10 06 08(Record )

65.32%74 PARIS BROE BOU1 06 12 12

41.74%73 LUKE BENTLEY2 04 05 08

Dogfish Bull Huss lbs onzs drm15 07 00(Record )

71.48%85 LUKE BEARDER1 11 00 09

Dogfish Lesser Spotted lbs onzs drm02 15 08(Record )

72.50%33 MARIOS DEMETRIO1 02 02 07

Garfish lbs onzs drm02 13 06(Record )

39.26%8 PAUL CARRE1 01 01 13

Mackerel lbs onzs drm02 13 00(Record )

45.56%76 STAN VAUDIN1 01 04 08

41.39%24 MATT MAHY2 01 02 10

40.00%69 AARON VAUDIN3 01 02 00

38.47%22 GLEN CORTEZ4 01 01 05

38.33%43 JAKE FLETCHER5 01 01 04

38.06%28 BILLY FORMAN6 01 01 02

37.78%1 SAM ROBINS7 01 01 00

35.69%54 SCOTT MCMILLAN8 01 00 01

35.56%27 ROB SMART9 01 00 00

Mullet Golden Grey lbs onzs drm03 00 04(Record )

67.23%29 RIK LE RAY1 02 00 07

44.95%20 DAVE SAUNDERS2 01 05 11

37.44%1 SAM ROBINS3 01 02 01

Mullet Grey Thin Lipped lbs onzs drm08 08 13(Record )
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Species PercentageNumber First Name Surname

54.64%53 ANDY LE LERRE1 04 10 12

44.72%27 ROB SMART2 03 13 03

44.04%85 LUKE BEARDER3 03 12 04

41.71%72 GARY MARQUIS4 03 09 01

39.29%14 CHRIS CHATFIELD5 03 05 12

37.32%18 STEPHEN HUXSTER6 03 03 01

36.27%28 BILLY FORMAN7 03 01 10

35.36%1 SAM ROBINS8 03 00 06

Mullet Red lbs onzs drm03 15 00(Record )

40.08%24 MATT MAHY1 01 09 04

36.81%67 SAMMY ARCHENOL2 01 07 03

31.85%62 BRANDON WILLIAMS3 01 04 01

30.95%23 BARRY MARTIN4 01 03 08

27.98%3 STAN BIENVENU5 01 01 10

27.88%27 ROB SMART6 01 01 09

26.69%1 SAM ROBINS7 01 00 13

26.49%29 RIK LE RAY8 01 00 11

26.39%26 MARK MERCIER9 01 00 10

25.50%54 SCOTT MCMILLAN10 01 00 01

Pouting lbs onzs drm04 09 00(Record )

32.53%20 DAVE SAUNDERS1 01 07 12

Wrasse Ballan lbs onzs drm08 10 13(Record )

55.02%53 ANDY LE LERRE1 04 12 06
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2023 Number of Fish Round 1

        W.C.S.A.C. Guernsey Specimen Fish Hunt

Species Running Total

Mullet Red1 10 10

Mackerel2 9 19

Mullet Grey Thin Lipped3 8 27

Bream Couchs Sea4 8 35

Mullet Golden Grey5 3 38

Bream Gilthead6 2 40

Wrasse Ballan7 1 41

Pouting8 1 42

Garfish9 1 43

Dogfish Lesser Spotted10 1 44

Dogfish Bull Huss11 1 45

Bass12 1 46
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